
SEBŐK FERENC EMLÉKVERSENY_JUNIOR LÉGPUSKA DÖNTŐ_2024.06.28.

NÉV 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 összesen Diff
1 TOMA RÉKA UTE 52,2 52,6 10,9 10,6 10,3 10,1 9,8 10,1 10,5 10,6 9,8 10,3 10,8 10,7 10,8 9,7 249,8
2 POPOVICS PÁLMA MATE-GEAC 51,3 51,5 10,8 10,7 10,6 10,9 10,3 9,7 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,7 9,6 10,6 10,2 10,0 248,7 1,1
3 FERIK CSILLA MATE-GEAC 51,1 51,3 10,7 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,6 228,1 20,6
4 HEGEDÜS ABIGÉL PVSK 51,6 52,4 10,9 10,7 9,2 10,5 10,4 9,3 10,5 9,9 9,8 10,1 205,3 22,8
5 ANDRÁSSY FRUZSINA EVSE 51,4 52,5 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,3 9,4 9,7 10,1 10,3 185,2 20,1
6 JOVAN NOÉMI TVSC 49,6 52,5 10,8 10,8 9,9 10,8 10,3 9,8 164,5 20,7
7 TÓTH ANNA UTE 50,5 52,0 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,2 143,5 21,0
8 VINTZE REGINA EVSE 50,2 52,3 10,0 10,6 123,1 20,4

NÉV 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 összesen Diff
1 LÉVAI CSONGOR MATE-GEAC 53,7 51,6 10,7 10,0 9,8 10,7 10,5 10,8 10,6 9,9 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,2 10,6 10,7 251,3
2 DÉNES ANDRÁS MATE-GEAC 52,1 51,7 10,1 10,4 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,4 249,7 1,6
3 FUGLOVICS ARMAND UTE 51,2 51,5 10,8 9,9 10,3 9,8 10,5 10,5 9,8 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,0 226,6 23,1
4 KÁLMÁN BÁLINT ZTE 52,0 52,2 10,2 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,3 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,7 10,3 205,7 20,9
5 TAKÁCS DEZSŐ BHSE 50,8 51,2 9,7 10,7 9,4 10,8 9,8 10,9 9,9 10,1 183,3 22,4
6 WITTMANN PÉTER APLE 50,9 49,5 10,8 10,6 9,3 10,6 10,1 10,2 162,0 21,3
7 TÖRÖK FERENC Csepel TC 50,1 50,5 10,6 10,0 10,6 9,7 141,5 20,5
8 BERTALAN ZOLTA PVSK 50,1 49,9 10,8 9,9 120,7 20,8
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